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All skiers Slalom Round 1 Results
       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Sole Ines MWK   -14 F 2,00/52/11.25   1000,00 
1   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   65+ M 2,00/52/11.25   1000,00 
3   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 3,50/55/11.25   974,58 
4   Lambert Kate Skianna   35+ F 0,50/55/11.25   973,21 
5   De Ryck Peter MWK   55+ M 3,00/55/11.25   966,10 
6   Hardy Camille EHN   -12 M 1,00/52/13.00   906,83 
7   Saintviteux Yves EHN   55+ M 4,00/55/12.00   881,36 
8   Delhaize Matthieu HPS   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25   877,19 
9   Mylemans Geert SWK   45+ M 1,50/55/11.25   868,42 

10   De Ryck Arno MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/10.75   859,06 
11   Detry Celine MusicRide   Ope F 5,00/55/11.25   836,88 
12   Vermeulen Wouter INTEGRA   55+ M 1,00/55/12.00   830,51 
13   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 2,50/55/11.25   827,87 
14   Solé Inès * MWK   -17 F 1,00/55/12.00   824,32 
15   Lagrange Stephane Skibo   45+ M 4,00/55/12.00   807,02 
15   Sole Olivier MWK   45+ M 4,00/55/12.00   807,02 
17   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   -12 F 2,00/52   780,49 
18   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   65+ M 3,00/52/13.00   780,00 
19   Toussaint Philippe EHN   45+ M 2,00/55/12.00   771,93 
20   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25   771,81 
21   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 4,00/55/12.00   754,10 
22   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   -14 M 2,50/55/14.25   742,65 
23   Anthoni Britt SWK   35+ F 5,00/55/14.25   732,14 
24   Roman Christophe Hoge Dijken   35+ M 2,50/55/12.00   729,51 
25   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 1,00/55/13.00   728,81 
26   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00   711,41 
27   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 0,50/55/12.00   696,72 
28   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 3,00/52/14.25   696,43 
29   Graux Basile * Integra   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00   684,56 
30   Berger Michele MWK   45+ F 4,00/52/14.25   680,00 
31   Verbaet Jerome RNV   -21 M 2,00/58/12.00   671,14 
32   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00   657,72 
33   Bauwens Josse MWK   -17 M 3,50/58/14.25   651,90 
33   Van De Velde Tomeo SWK   -17 M 3,50/58/14.25   651,90 
35   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 3,00/55/13.00   639,34 
36   Reijnaers Jarne MWK   -17 M 2,50/58/14.25   639,24 
37   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00   630,87 
38   Verbaet Achille RNV   -17 M 1,25/58/14.25   623,42 
39   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00   617,45 
40   Dooms Jan * RNV   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00   597,32 
41   Fabre Anna MWK   -17 F 2,00/55/16.00   594,59 
42   Tormans Daan Gierle   -21 M 1,50/58/13.00   583,89 
43   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 4,50/55/14.25   574,47 
44   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   -21 F 4,00/55/14.25   567,38 
45   De Wulf Christian MWK   65+ M 4,00/52/16.00   560,00 
46   Bertels Rudi MWK   55+ M 3,00/55/16.00   559,32 
47   Brandt Jack SWK   -12 M 3,00/46   559,01 
48   Mannes Robin MWK   -17 M 2,00/58/16.00   556,96 
49   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 1,50/55/14.25   552,63 
50   Saintviteux Yves * EHN   Ope M 5,00/58/14.25   550,34 
51   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 0,50/52/16.00   544,64 
52   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 3,00/52/16.00   540,00 
53   Smets Laurent MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25   536,91 
54   Willems Yves * Gierle   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   530,20 
55   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   523,49 
56   Laeremans Rony MWK   65+ M 2,00/52/16.00   520,00 
57   De Cort Manu SWK   -21 M 2,00/58/14.25   510,07 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
58   Solé Sofia MWK   -10 F 1,00/40   508,20 
59   Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK   55+ M 5,00/55/18.25   491,53 
60   Reijnaers Jan MWK   55+ M 4,00/55/18.25   474,58 
61   Mylemans Tim SWK   -12 M 2,00/43   472,05 
62   Hardy Camille * EHN   Ope M 2,00/58/16.00   429,53 
63   Willems Jules RNV   -21 M 5,50/58/18.25   395,97 
64   Kempinaire Anick * Gierle   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   382,98 
64   Vluymans Ingrid * MWK   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   382,98 
66   Orlians Gilles MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/18.25   375,84 
67   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   -21 F 5,00/52   326,24 
68   Mylemans Jan SWK   35+ M 3,00/46   49,18 
69   Berrens Zita Gierle   -14 F 3,00/34   44,12 
70   Denis Jack SWK   -14 M 1,00/37   14,71 
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All skiers Tricks Round 1 Results
       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Saintviteux Yves EHN   55+ M 3440   1075,00 
2   Lambert Kate Skianna   35+ F 5510   918,33 
3   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 9990   900,00 
4   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 7300   657,66 
5   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   -12 F 3020   629,17 
6   Didden Victoria MWV   -14 F 3130   590,57 
7   Graux Basile * Integra   Ope M 7300   580,75 
8   Lance Benoit RYCSM   45+ M 3100   574,07 
9   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   65+ M 1610   536,67 

10   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 6010   478,12 
11   Hardy Camille EHN   -12 M 2540   411,00 
12   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 1500   405,41 
13   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 4860   386,63 
14   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 1610   383,33 
15   Saintviteux Yves * EHN   Ope M 3440   273,67 
16   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 3170   252,19 
17   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 2600   230,91 
18   Hardy Camille * EHN   Ope M 2540   202,07 
19   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 2190   197,30 
20   Willems Yves * Gierle   Ope M 2190   174,22 
21   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 2170   172,63 
22   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   -14 M 1090   164,40 
23   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   -21 F 1740   154,53 
24   Kempinaire Anick * Gierle   Ope F 1610   142,98 
25   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 1580   142,34 
26   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   Ope M 1750   139,22 
27   Tormans Daan Gierle   -21 M 1690   134,45 
28   Vluymans Ingrid * MWK   Ope F 1500   133,21 
29   Lance Maxime RYCSM   -17 M 1580   131,12 
30   Dooms Jan * RNV   Ope M 1580   125,70 
31   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   -21 F 1090   96,80 
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All skiers Jump Round 1 Results
       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 44,8m   686,39 
2   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   65+ M 19,0m   631,58 
3   Saintviteux Yves EHN   55+ M 27,8m   604,35 
4   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 42,3m   479,23 
5   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   -12 F 10,8m   432,00 
6   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 13,5m   430,23 
7   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 38,8m   427,30 
8   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 31,2m   418,15 
9   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   Ope M 38,1m   416,91 

10   Graux Basile * Integra   Ope M 30,1m   298,22 
11   Saintviteux Yves * EHN   Ope M 27,8m   264,09 
12   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 19,5m   234,52 
13   Bauwens Josse MWK   -17 M 18,5m   220,73 
14   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 19,7m   191,32 
15   Tormans Daan Gierle   -21 M 20,2m   151,34 
16   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   -21 F 14,9m   148,22 
17   Willems Yves * Gierle   Ope M 19,7m   143,92 
18   Kempinaire Anick * Gierle   Ope F 13,5m   121,95 
19   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 16,1m   120,32 
20   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   -14 M 8,0m   99,01 
21   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 16,3m   93,47 
22   Dooms Jan * RNV   Ope M 16,1m   90,50 
23   Mannes Robin MWK   -17 M 11,6m   88,29 
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All skiers Overall Round 1 Results
       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves EHN   55+ M 881,36  1075,00  604,35  2560,71 
2   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   35+ M 754,10  900,00  686,39  2340,49 
3   Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK   65+ M 780,00  536,67  631,58  1948,25 
4   Lambert Kate Skianna   35+ F 973,21  918,33    1891,54 
5   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   -12 F 780,49  629,17  432,00  1841,66 
6   Graux Basile INTEGRA   35+ M 696,72  657,66  418,15  1772,53 
7   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 771,81  478,12  479,23  1729,16 
8   Graux Basile * Integra   Ope M 684,56  580,75  298,22  1563,53 
9   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   45+ F 540,00  383,33  430,23  1353,56 

10   Hardy Camille EHN   -12 M 906,83  411,00    1317,83 
11   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 617,45  252,19  427,30  1296,94 
12   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   Ope M 711,41  139,22  416,91  1267,54 
13   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   55+ F 696,43  405,41    1101,84 
14   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 827,87  142,34  120,32  1090,53 
15   Saintviteux Yves * EHN   Ope M 550,34  273,67  264,09  1088,10 
16   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 657,72  386,63    1044,35 
17   Geens Jasmin Gierle   -21 F 574,47  230,91  234,52  1039,90 
18   Willems Yves Gierle   35+ M 639,34  197,30  191,32  1027,96 
19   Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA   -14 M 742,65  164,40  99,01  1006,06 
20   Sole Ines MWK   -14 F 1000,00      1000,00 
20   Tyteca Ferdi SWK   65+ M 1000,00      1000,00 
22   Labarre Arnaud RNV   55+ M 974,58      974,58 
23   De Ryck Peter MWK   55+ M 966,10      966,10 
24   Delhaize Matthieu HPS   45+ M 877,19      877,19 
25   Bauwens Josse MWK   -17 M 651,90    220,73  872,63 
26   Tormans Daan Gierle   -21 M 583,89  134,45  151,34  869,68 
27   Mylemans Geert SWK   45+ M 868,42      868,42 
28   De Ryck Arno MWK   Ope M 859,06      859,06 
29   Willems Yves * Gierle   Ope M 530,20  174,22  143,92  848,34 
30   Detry Celine MusicRide   Ope F 836,88      836,88 
31   Vermeulen Wouter INTEGRA   55+ M 830,51      830,51 
32   Solé Inès * MWK   -17 F 824,32      824,32 
33   Dooms Jan * RNV   Ope M 597,32  125,70  90,50  813,52 
34   Lagrange Stephane Skibo   45+ M 807,02      807,02 
34   Sole Olivier MWK   45+ M 807,02      807,02 
36   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 523,49  172,63  93,47  789,59 
37   Toussaint Philippe EHN   45+ M 771,93      771,93 
38   Anthoni Britt SWK   35+ F 732,14      732,14 
39   Roman Christophe Hoge Dijken   35+ M 729,51      729,51 
40   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 728,81      728,81 
41   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   -21 F 567,38  154,53    721,91 
42   Berger Michele MWK   45+ F 680,00      680,00 
43   Verbaet Jerome RNV   -21 M 671,14      671,14 
44   Van De Velde Tomeo SWK   -17 M 651,90      651,90 
45   Kempinaire Anick * Gierle   Ope F 382,98  142,98  121,95  647,91 
46   Mannes Robin MWK   -17 M 556,96    88,29  645,25 
47   Reijnaers Jarne MWK   -17 M 639,24      639,24 
48   Hardy Camille * EHN   Ope M 429,53  202,07    631,60 
49   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 630,87      630,87 
50   Verbaet Achille RNV   -17 M 623,42      623,42 
51   Fabre Anna MWK   -17 F 594,59      594,59 
52   Didden Victoria MWV   -14 F   590,57    590,57 
53   Lance Benoit RYCSM   45+ M   574,07    574,07 
54   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   -21 F 326,24  96,80  148,22  571,26 
55   De Wulf Christian MWK   65+ M 560,00      560,00 
56   Bertels Rudi MWK   55+ M 559,32      559,32 
57   Brandt Jack SWK   -12 M 559,01      559,01 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

58   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 552,63      552,63 
59   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 544,64      544,64 
60   Smets Laurent MWK   Ope M 536,91      536,91 
61   Laeremans Rony MWK   65+ M 520,00      520,00 
62   Vluymans Ingrid * MWK   Ope F 382,98  133,21    516,19 
63   De Cort Manu SWK   -21 M 510,07      510,07 
64   Solé Sofia MWK   -10 F 508,20      508,20 
65   Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK   55+ M 491,53      491,53 
66   Reijnaers Jan MWK   55+ M 474,58      474,58 
67   Mylemans Tim SWK   -12 M 472,05      472,05 
68   Willems Jules RNV   -21 M 395,97      395,97 
69   Orlians Gilles MWK   Ope M 375,84      375,84 
70   Lance Maxime RYCSM   -17 M   131,12    131,12 
71   Mylemans Jan SWK   35+ M 49,18      49,18 
72   Berrens Zita Gierle   -14 F 44,12      44,12 
73   Denis Jack SWK   -14 M 14,71      14,71 
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Best scores
All skiers

  Name   Club    Categ.   Slalom        Tricks        Jump      

 Allaerts Chris MWK  55+ F 0,50/52/16.00      

 Anthoni Britt SWK  35+ F 5,00/55/14.25      

 Bauwens Josse MWK  -17 M 3,50/58/14.25     18,5m  

 Berger Michele MWK  45+ F 4,00/52/14.25      

 Berrens Zita Gierle  -14 F 3,00/34      

 Bertels Rudi MWK  55+ M 3,00/55/16.00      

 Brandt Jack SWK  -12 M 3,00/46      

 Claes Johnny MWK  55+ M 1,00/55/13.00      

 De Cort Manu SWK  -21 M 2,00/58/14.25      

 De Ryck Arno MWK  Ope M 4,00/58/10.75      

 De Ryck Peter MWK  55+ M 3,00/55/11.25      

 De Wulf Christian MWK  65+ M 4,00/52/16.00      

 Delhaize Matthieu HPS  45+ M 2,00/55/11.25      

 Denis Jack SWK  -14 M 1,00/37      

 Desmedt Geert MWK  45+ M 1,50/55/14.25      

 Detry Celine MusicRide  Ope F 5,00/55/11.25      

 Didden Victoria MWV  -14 F   3130    

 Dooms Jan RNV  35+ M 2,50/55/11.25   1580   16,1m  

 Dooms Jan * RNV  Ope M 2,50/58/13.00   1580   16,1m  

 Fabre Anna MWK  -17 F 2,00/55/16.00      

 Fernez Justin EHN  Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   2170   16,3m  

 Fortamps Olivier RYCSM  35+ M 4,00/55/12.00   9990   44,8m  

 Geens Jasmin Gierle  -21 F 4,50/55/14.25   2600   19,5m  

 Gennart Louise-Marie EHN  -21 F 5,00/52   1090   14,9m  

 Graux Basile INTEGRA  35+ M 0,50/55/12.00   7300   31,2m  

 Graux Basile * Integra  Ope M 3,00/58/12.00   7300   30,1m  

 Hardy Camille EHN  -12 M 1,00/52/13.00   2540    

 Hardy Camille * EHN  Ope M 2,00/58/16.00   2540    

 Hens Sasha MWK  Ope M 3,50/58/11.25   6010   42,3m  

 Kempinaire Anick Gierle  45+ F 3,00/52/16.00   1610   13,5m  

 Kempinaire Anick * Gierle  Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   1610   13,5m  

 Labarre Arnaud RNV  55+ M 3,50/55/11.25      

 Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV  Ope M 5,00/58/12.00   1750   38,1m  

 Laeremans Rony MWK  65+ M 2,00/52/16.00      

 Lagrange Stephane Skibo  45+ M 4,00/55/12.00      

 Lambert Kate Skianna  35+ F 0,50/55/11.25   5510    

 Lance Benoit RYCSM  45+ M   3100    

 Lance Maxime RYCSM  -17 M   1580    

 Mannes Robin MWK  -17 M 2,00/58/16.00     11,6m  

 Mylemans Geert SWK  45+ M 1,50/55/11.25      

 Mylemans Jan SWK  35+ M 3,00/46      

 Mylemans Tim SWK  -12 M 2,00/43      

 Orlians Gilles MWK  Ope M 4,00/58/18.25      

 Reijnaers Jan MWK  55+ M 4,00/55/18.25      

 Reijnaers Jarne MWK  -17 M 2,50/58/14.25      

 Roman Christophe Hoge Dijken  35+ M 2,50/55/12.00      

 Saintviteux Yves EHN  55+ M 4,00/55/12.00   3440   27,8m  

 Saintviteux Yves * EHN  Ope M 5,00/58/14.25   3440   27,8m  

 Silkens Ivanna Gierle  -21 F 4,00/55/14.25   1740    

 Smets Laurent MWK  Ope M 4,00/58/14.25      

 Sole Ines MWK  -14 F 2,00/52/11.25      

 Solé Inès * MWK  -17 F 1,00/55/12.00      
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  Name   Club    Categ.   Slalom        Tricks        Jump      

 Sole Olivier MWK  45+ M 4,00/55/12.00      

 Solé Sofia MWK  -10 F 1,00/40      

 Tavernier Nicolas MWK  Ope M 5,00/58/13.00      

 Tormans Daan Gierle  -21 M 1,50/58/13.00   1690   20,2m  

 Toussaint Philippe EHN  45+ M 2,00/55/12.00      

 Tyteca Ferdi SWK  65+ M 2,00/52/11.25      

 Van De Velde Tomeo SWK  -17 M 3,50/58/14.25      

 Van Der Hofstadt Luc MWK  55+ M 5,00/55/18.25      

 Van Ginsbergen Frans SWK  65+ M 3,00/52/13.00   1610   19,0m  

 Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA  Ope M 1,00/58/12.00   4860    

 Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK  Ope M 4,00/58/13.00   3170   38,8m  

 Verbaet Achille RNV  -17 M 1,25/58/14.25      

 Verbaet Jerome RNV  -21 M 2,00/58/12.00      

 Vermeulen Leon INTEGRA  -14 M 2,50/55/14.25   1090   8,0m  

 Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA  -12 F 2,00/52   3020   10,8m  

 Vermeulen Wouter INTEGRA  55+ M 1,00/55/12.00      

 Vluymans Ingrid MWK  55+ F 3,00/52/14.25   1500    

 Vluymans Ingrid * MWK  Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   1500    

 Willems Jules RNV  -21 M 5,50/58/18.25      

 Willems Yves Gierle  35+ M 3,00/55/13.00   2190   19,7m  

 Willems Yves * Gierle  Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   2190   19,7m  
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